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复旦大学医学院
分数 人数 累计人数

615分及以上 51 51
614 10 61
613 12 73
612 10 83
611 14 97
610 8 105
609 18 123
608 23 146
607 16 162
606 20 182
605 27 209
604 16 225
603 27 252
602 23 275
601 29 304
600 31 335
599 26 361
598 30 391
597 38 429
596 36 465
595 35 500
594 41 541
593 43 584
592 58 642
591 44 686
590 48 734
589 49 783
588 60 843
587 63 906
586 74 980
585 74 1054
584 82 1136
583 74 1210
582 61 1271
581 71 1342
580 79 1421
579 69 1490
578 71 1561
577 79 1640
576 69 1709
575 69 1778
574 79 1857
573 84 1941
572 81 2022
571 100 2122
570 80 2202
569 106 2308
568 95 2403
567 92 2495
566 101 2596
565 112 2708
564 121 2829
563 105 2934
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562 90 3024
561 104 3128
560 103 3231
559 124 3355
558 91 3446
557 127 3573
556 89 3662
555 91 3753
554 122 3875
553 125 4000
552 123 4123
551 111 4234
550 112 4346
549 110 4456
548 109 4565
547 104 4669
546 102 4771
545 88 4859
544 118 4977
543 111 5088
542 109 5197
541 106 5303
540 104 5407
539 112 5519
538 99 5618
537 94 5712
536 103 5815
535 79 5894
534 73 5967
533 85 6052
532 101 6153
531 85 6238
530 88 6326
529 98 6424
528 68 6492
527 76 6568
526 79 6647
525 86 6733
524 79 6812
523 63 6875
522 54 6929
521 81 7010
520 49 7059
519 67 7126
518 49 7175
517 52 7227
516 59 7286
515 56 7342
514 41 7383
513 58 7441
512 35 7476
511 51 7527
510 41 7568
509 47 7615
508 39 7654
507 33 7687
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506 39 7726
505 47 7773
504 24 7797
503 29 7826




